
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 
94 

18 

84 

24 

63 

131a 

137 

Name 
Janez MAROLT 

Bert HEIDER 

Franc BIZJAN 

Andrej PRISTOV 

Andrej REPOVŠ 

Drago REČNIK 

Žan MANDL 

Nat 
SLO 

GER 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

Motorcdycle 
Honda 500 

Moto Guzzi 750 

Honda Drixton 500 

Yamaha XS 650 

Aermachi 350 

Honda 500 

Jawa 350 

Best Tm 
50.058 

50.820 

51.158 

51.709 

56.330 

58.998 

1:01.711 

Diff 

0.762 

1.100 

1.651 

6.272 

8.940 

11.653 

Best Speed 
90,974 

89,610 

89,018 

88,070 

80,845 

77,189 

73,796 

In Lap 
3 

2 

4 

4 

2 

6 

2 

Class 
OLD 500 

OLD 750 

OLD 500 

OLD 750 

OLD 500 

OLD 500 

OLD 500 

Sorted on best lap time
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SLOVENIJA CLASSIC TT 
20.5.2018. 

Kvalifikacije - Oldtimer 500, Oldtimer 750 

Qualifying started at 13:15:12 

Središče ob Dravi 1,265 km 

20.5.2018. 13:15 


